State Spending ($) Number of Abortions Policy
Total Federal State Total Federal State
US Total 71,435,000 490,000 70,945,000 157,218 160 157,070 Covers Abortion
Hawaii 253,000 0 253,000 1,345 0 1,345 Covers Abortion
Maryland 5,000,000 0 5,000,000 6,866 0 6,866 Covers Abortion
New York 16,306,000 0 16,306,000 22,493 0 22,493 Covers Abortion
Washington 5,617,000 0 5,617,000 10,328 0 10,328 Covers Abortion
Alaska 216,000 0 216,000 588 0 588 Covers Abortion
Arizona 40,000 28,000 11,000 22 6 22 Covers Abortion
California 32,613,000 0 32,613,000 88,466 0 88,466 Covers Abortion
Connecticut 184,000 0 184,000 1,948 0 1,948 Covers Abortion
llinois 99,000 38,000 61,000 122 58 64 Covers Abortion
Massachusetts 1,400,000 0 1,400,000 3,750 0 3,750 Covers Abortion
Minnesota 906,000 2,000 904,000 4,027 4 4,023 Covers Abortion
Montana 238,000 Unknown 238,000 461 1 460 Covers Abortion
New Jersey 5,580,000 0 5,580,000 10,277 0 10,277 Covers Abortion
New Mexico 453,000 0 453,000 1,329 0 1,329 Covers Abortion
Oregon 1,152,000 0 1,152,000 3,737 0 3,737 Covers Abortion
Vermont 478,000 0 478,000 1,216 0 1,216 Covers Abortion
West Virginia 375,000 0 375,000  Unknown 0 Unknown Covers Abortion
Indiana <1,000 <1,000 0 1 1 0 Some Coverage
lowa Unknown 0  Unknown  Unknown 0  Unknown Some Coverage
Mississippi 0 0 0 0 0 0 Some Coverage
Utah 0 0 0 0 0 0 Some Coverage
Virginia 100,000 4,000 97,000 181 29 152 Some Coverage
Wisconsin Unknown 0  Unknown  Unknown 0 Unknown Some Coverage
Alabama 22,000 22,000 0 11 11 0 Hyde Policy



Arkansas
Colorado

Delaware

District of
Columbia

Florida
Georgia
Idaho
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Michigan
Missouri
Nebraska

Nevada

New
Hampshire

North
Carolina

North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Pennsylvania

Rhode Island

South
Carolina

Tennessee
Texas
Wyoming
South Dakota

0
0
<1,000

Unknown
0
298,000
<1,000
Unknown
0

0

0

<1,000
15,000
Unknown

0

Unknown

7,000
Unknown
6,000
Unknown
76,000

0

<1000
0

Unknown

298,000
<1,000
0

0

0

0
<1,000
15,000

6,000

76,000

<1000
0
0

0
0
Unknown
0

Unknown

o o o o o

Unknown

Unknown

7,000
Unknown
Unknown

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

Unknown

o

o O O

Unknown
2

0

0

9

13
Unknown

0

Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
16

0

2

0

Unknown

0
0
Unknown
0

Unknown

o o o o

Unknown

Unknown

12
Unknown
Unknown

0
0

o O o o

Unknown

Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy

Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy

Hyde Policy

Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy

Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy
Hyde Policy

Life Only



