State	Spending (\$)			Number of Abortions			Policy
	Total	Federal	State	Total	Federal	State	
US Total	71,435,000	490,000	70,945,000	157,218	160	157,070	Covers Abortion
Hawaii	253,000	0	253,000	1,345	0	1,345	Covers Abortion
Maryland	5,000,000	0	5,000,000	6,866	0	6,866	Covers Abortion
New York	16,306,000	0	16,306,000	22,493	0	22,493	Covers Abortion
Washington	5,617,000	0	5,617,000	10,328	0	10,328	Covers Abortion
Alaska	216,000	0	216,000	588	0	588	Covers Abortior
Arizona	40,000	28,000	11,000	22	6	22	Covers Abortior
California	32,613,000	0	32,613,000	88,466	0	88,466	Covers Abortior
Connecticut	184,000	0	184,000	1,948	0	1,948	Covers Abortior
Illinois	99,000	38,000	61,000	122	58	64	Covers Abortior
Massachusetts	1,400,000	0	1,400,000	3,750	0	3,750	Covers Abortior
Minnesota	906,000	2,000	904,000	4,027	4	4,023	Covers Abortior
Montana	238,000	Unknown	238,000	461	1	460	Covers Abortior
New Jersey	5,580,000	0	5,580,000	10,277	0	10,277	Covers Abortion
New Mexico	453,000	0	453,000	1,329	0	1,329	Covers Abortior
Oregon	1,152,000	0	1,152,000	3,737	0	3,737	Covers Abortior
Vermont	478,000	0	478,000	1,216	0	1,216	Covers Abortior
West Virginia	375,000	0	375,000	Unknown	0	Unknown	Covers Abortior
Indiana	<1,000	<1,000	0	1	1	0	Some Coverage
Iowa	Unknown	0	Unknown	Unknown	0	Unknown	Some Coverage
Mississippi	0	0	0	0	0	0	Some Coverage
Utah	0	0	0	0	0	0	Some Coverage
Virginia	100,000	4,000	97,000	181	29	152	Some Coverage
Wisconsin	Unknown	0	Unknown	Unknown	0	Unknown	Some Coverage
Alabama	22,000	22,000	0	11	11	0	Hyde Policy

Arkansas	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hyde Policy
Colorado	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hyde Policy
Delaware	<1,000	<1,000	0	0	0	0	Hyde Policy
District of Columbia	Unknown	0	0	0	0	0	Hyde Policy
Florida	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hyde Policy
Georgia	298,000	298,000	Unknown	6	6	Unknown	Hyde Policy
Idaho	<1,000	<1,000	0	1	1	0	Hyde Policy
Kansas	Unknown	0	Unknown	Unknown	0	Unknown	Hyde Policy
Kentucky	0	0	0	2	2	0	Hyde Policy
Louisiana	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hyde Policy
Maine	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hyde Policy
Michigan	<1,000	<1,000	0	9	9	0	Hyde Policy
Missouri	15,000	15,000	0	13	13	0	Hyde Policy
Nebraska	Unknown	0	Unknown	Unknown	0	Unknown	Hyde Policy
Nevada	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hyde Policy
New Hampshire	Unknown	0	Unknown	Unknown	0	Unknown	Hyde Policy
North Carolina	7,000	0	7,000	Unknown	0	12	Hyde Policy
North Dakota	Unknown	0	Unknown	Unknown	0	Unknown	Hyde Policy
Ohio	6,000	6,000	Unknown	16	16	Unknown	Hyde Policy
Oklahoma	Unknown	0	0	0	0	0	Hyde Policy
Pennsylvania	76,000	76,000	0	2	2	0	Hyde Policy
Rhode Island	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hyde Policy
South Carolina	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hyde Policy
Tennessee	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hyde Policy
Texas	<1000	<1000	0	1	1	0	Hyde Policy
Wyoming	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hyde Policy
South Dakota	Unknown	0	Unknown	Unknown	0	Unknown	Life Only